Nas Diskler

Uriin

8TB SEAGATE EXOS 7E10 SATA 3.0 7200 ST800ONMO17B

18TB SEAGATE EXO0S 7200RPM 256MB ST18000NM00OJ

16TB SEAGATE EX0S 7200RPM 256M ST16000NMO00J]

10TB SEAGATE EXO0S 7200RPM 256M ST10000NMO17B

Marka

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Stok

Fiyat

366,45 USD

576,45 USD

628,95 USD

471,45 USD



